

GRANDERSON WEALTH MANAGEMENT GROUP, INC. Doing different better

Media Advisory

Statement from GRAnderson Wealth Management re: Dow 20,000

DENVER (Jan. 25, 2017) – The following statement from GRAnderson Wealth Management Group addresses the recent news that the Dow Jones Industrial Average has crossed the 20,000 mark. Please attribute the statement to Gregory Anderson, CEO of GRAnderson Wealth:

"We would caution GRAnderson Wealth clients and others not to get overly caught up in the euphoria over the achievement of a relatively random milestone. While it is exciting for most investors to see the equities side of the economy thriving at this moment, we note a few challenges that could have a dampening effect going forward – e.g. the rise of the U.S. dollar, the continued uncertainty of policies that the federal administration might implement, and the nagging hint of an increase in inflation. We also face the possibility of additional interest rate hikes. At GRAnderson, we remain bullish on the Dow and other stocks in general, but we are focused on the long-term picture (years, not weeks or even months), and we get concerned whenever we encounter a situation that might seem overheated."

For an interview with Gregory Anderson, please call 303-410-4971.

About GRAnderson Wealth Management Group

GRAnderson Wealth Management Group, Inc., (GWMG) is a Denver-based, registered investment advisory firm specializing in comprehensive financial planning and investment management services for clients with life goals. GWMG offers full-scale financial planning services with an emphasis on alternative investments. GWMG specializes in investing and financial advising for individuals, business owners, 401(k) plans, pension and profit sharing plans, and trusts. For information, go to www.GRAndersonWealth.com, or call 303-388-7708.